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Resultado Oficial do Processo Seletivo - Edital no. 1960/2016/SED - PCD e nao PCD
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727521
726196
720391
825449
713713
735407
822299
734469
722505
846681
840010
807234
738711
730262
213336
261225
823292
723205
162077
722039
711321
140404
724069
720070
165610
711042
731760
704054
835493
729848
134263
819732
357037
146438
732291
707310

ADRIA HERMES

JAILDA DE SOUZA ROCHA

JULIA NOVASKI

JAQUELINE DRANKA

ROSANE KOCIOLEK KUIAVA

JULIANE ALVES DA SILVA BUENO
ROSANGELA KONDLASTSCH
MARINEUSA FORTES

MARIA SIDIANE PICKCIUS

SIMONE PEREIRA DE SOUZA GLONEK
HELGA REGINA MACHNIKI TABORDA
ROSANA APARECIDA DA SILVA
SIRLEI PRESTES DE SOUZA WENGUE
MIRIAN APARECIDA ZERGER
SILVANE FLADZINSKI

HELENA MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
ELIANE PONDELEK

MARIA CLAUDIA OCZKOVSKI
FRANCIELE ALVES

ISABEL CASTRO D ANUNCIAGCAO
JOELMA REGINA ADAM
SILVANA |ARA ESSER

ANDREA CRISTINA SIQUEIRA
CLAUDIA MARISTELA KNOP

REGIANE GMACH

SEVERIANA MARIA JELINSKY

GEISA IGLIKOWKI HUNKA

NEIDE APARECIDA RIALTO PINTO
FERNANDA REINERT

REJANE SILVA DOS REIS DANIELEVIZ
DEBORA GORETTI DOS SANTOS
SIMONE APARECIDA STAIDEL MOREIRA
MARCIA MARIA LOURENCO HILKO
GUIOMARA APARECIDA DAS CHAGAS
ELISANGELA LIMA

MARLIZE APARECIDA SOARES

7868
7568
7568
7492
7396
7356
7352
7312
7308
7292
7132
7108
7088
7072
7068
7032
6992
6968
6960
6944
6936
6924
6916
6900
6896
6892
6884
6884
6864
6848
6784
6776
6768
6764
6756
6756
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37 715078 CARLA DE FATIMA OWCZARZAK 6744
38 709137 IDANIR DAS GRACAS KOSTOLOWICZ 6732
39 141221 EDERLI GRUBER 6724
40 717683  ANELIZE TURECK 6700
41 726491 ROSILDA ALBRECHT SCHUTTER 6648
42 829543  ADRIANA GONCALVES DA SILVA VALENTE 6644
43 105463 NEUSA FERNANDES MAIER 6640
44 108052 ANDREIA APARECIDA CARIOLATTO 6628
45 841754 JAQUELINE PFEFFER 6628
46 150022 PATRICIA LUCAS DOS SANTOS 6596
47 215542 KELIN ELIANA MARCINIAK ALTMANN 6592
48 346712 LUCIANE MARIA COELHO ROBERTO 6584
49 717378 LISSANIA DAMASIO FRANCO FARDOSKI 6580
50 807850 ANGELITA AP.DA SILVEIRA 6564
51 346093 MARA ANDREIA KIRSTEIN 6560
52 431705 MARIELE DE SA TSUNEMI 6552
53 107592 FRANCIELI DE PAULA SIMOES 6552
54 825477  ANELI BREY 6540
55 710147  ANA ROSELI KNOP BEJE 6520
56 246162 LEONI KREDENS 6516
57 116830 SILVANE GROSSL LIEBL 6500
58 166039 PATRICIA DE SOUZA 6500
59 707806 ANGELICA LETICIA DOS REIS SCHULTZ 6488
60 743185 JUCILENE CORREA DOS SANTOS 6476
61 164070 FRANCIELI RUDNIK 6468
62 163295 GUIOMAR FINAU KASCHUK 6456
63 732735 DULCINEIA DUFFECK DE SOUZA VEIGA 6456
64 472061 FLAVIA DE OLIVEIRA BRAZ 6452
65 744817 JOSEANE NASS VILLALOBOS 6452
66 716165 JUSSARA ELISABETE TOMPOROWSKI 6444
67 226440 CLARICE HELLINGER SOARES 6440
68 502174 MICHELI PORTELA KUHL 6432
69 728052 LEIDI DAIANA DE PAULA 6424
70 714067 SILVANI TELES DE SOUZA 6408
71 211698 SILVANA DE OLIVEIRA 6404
72 707168 ELIANE APARECIDA KOSTECKI ADAM 6400
73 843475 ELAINE CRISTINA FETTER 6392
74 714743 NATALIA WOJCIECHOSKY 6376
75 831175 JUSILENE MIRETZKI SCHMOKEL 6360
76 701367 SIRLEI AP AMERICO DE OLIVEIRA 6360
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77 503708 LARISSA PALHANO PRESTES 6360
78 717225  CRISTIANE BAYERL QUOST MARIANO 6356
79 437077  PATRICIA GETELINA 6356
80 834362 JAQUELINE APARECIDA CALIXTO 6336
81 721291  SILVANE DE FATIMA TRENTINI 6328
82 141013 GERONILDA MENDES FRANCIO 6328
83 831639  ELISANGELA PSCHEIDT BATISTA 6328
84 156010 MICHELE PEREIRA PERIN 6328
85 154046  JAQUELINE APARECIDA DE LARA NEUBURGER 6324
86 105458  LETICIA BREDUN HARDT 6324
87 165145  LILIAN KENOBLAU ARNOLD 6320
88 725570  NAIR LUCINDA FERNANDES 6316
89 146960  SILVANA SCHELBAUER 6292
90 150924 MARIA MARGARETE SCHELBAUER 6284
91 733415 GENI APARECIDA PIRES LAUREK 6280
92 713655  SIOMARA PREISLER RAUEN 6264
93 154411  DHEINIFFER FERNANDA DE BARROS 6260
94 511869 MARLENE LATOCHESKI 6232
95 804591 ADRIANA ALEXANDRA WEISSHEIMER STACHERA 6232
96 847654  SHIRLEY APARECIDA LACHOWICZ 6208
97 740651 MARIA JANETE ALVES MALINOSKI 6204
98 705210  TALITA MAGALI TOMASI 6196
99 716244  ENARI FERNANDES DO AMARAL 6176
100 805304 VALDIRENE DO ROCIO GOMES SIQUEIRA HAABEN 6164
101 108928 DAIANE KUIAVA 6164
102 807737 RAFAELA SABATKE SCHICOVSKI 6152
103 809867 ANDRIELI SCHNEIDER 6152
104 745532  VERA MARIA ANDRZEJEVSKI KOZAK 6144
105 712117 MARIA IZABEL VEIGA 6144
106 710924  MADALENA DE LIMA PSCHEIDT 6140
107 850394 DOROTEIA KORENIVSKI LINGOSKI 6136
108 439979  FLAVIA ALZIRA GOFFI DE LIMA 6132
109 840516 ANGELA TEREZINHA PACHECO HITEL 6128
110 733051  MARIA JUCELIA TINFLE ANDRUCHECHEN 6120
111 715742  ANDREIA RODRIGUES 6108
112 428218 MOZZARA RIBEIRO 6100
113 361899  ALINY BRUNA ALVES 6096
114 702492  JOSIANE STOEBERL DA SILVA 6092
115 849113 ANGELA MARIA PACHER 6092
116 116225  CENILDA SCHMICHECK 6088
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117 740894  CRISTIANE MARIA LIEBL PAES 6064
118 235046  CRISTIANE FERENS 6056
119 225664  KARIN MICHELI GREIN 6056
120 338112 SARA PEREIRA DE SOUZA 6052
121 329638 ESTELA RANK EUFRASIO 6048
122 727854  ELIANE APARECIDA PEDROSO WITT 6032
123 727242  CRISTINA MACHADO 6028
124 233441  MARLENE RODRIGUES FRANCA ALVES 6028
125 841673 EDINA BAPTISTA DA COSTA 6024
126 713897  MARIA EMILIA FELIPE 6012
127 717793 ROSI MERY BAIL 6004
128 831014 ANDREIA KOLENEZ MAIA 5992
129 110536  JOICE REGINA HUNKA 5992
130 119034 MARILENE REQUES 5976
131 711566 BEATRIZ DE OLIVEIRA LEINEKER 5972
132 128368  MARILI JANETE KROCHMALNEI BUENO 5964
133 825487 ROSICLEIA SCHNEIDER DE MIRA 5960
134 109781  ADRIANA NIZER 5956
135 150848 CLEIDE MARIA ROSA KOJURA 5928
136 806509  MILANA FRANCILE KLOCK PINOTTI CARVALHO 5916
137 346869  MISAEL XAVIER PAIS 5908
138 745191  JOSIANE MARIA EVERS 5888
139 436778  JOSIELE MABEL MACHNICKI 5864
140 807310  ALINE VIEIRA DO PRADO GADOTTI 5852
141 844933  PATRICIA PSCHEIDT HUBEL 5844
142 164158 ROSANI MARIA XAVIER 5836
143 131809 LEIDIANE FERREIRA DE ANDRADE 5832
144 847153  TATIANE WENGUE 5820
145 723466  GILMARA WOZNIAK 5812
146 721396 EDITE FRANCO DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES MARAFI 5796
147 716908 REJANE APARECIDA RODRIGUES 5792
148 817247  MARISTELA NOVAKI 5760
149 843836 NADIA XAVIER 5756
150 109400 CLATIANE OSINSKI 5756
151 513191 LUCIMARA DE SOUZA PEREIRA 5756
152 215341  PRISCILLA PEYERL MOMOLI 5740
153 733389 LUCIMAR TEREZINHA DA SILVA BAYER 5728
154 107665  CLEONICE MISSA SHIMOGUIRI 5724
155 107484 LENI DE LOURDES LISBOA 5720
156 716807  VIVIANE DVOJATZKI SKONIESKI 5712
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157 720306  JUCELIA TRAVINSKI FAGUNDES 5708
158 133432  JACIARA LISBOA LUCIANO 5692
159 901889 MARCIA TERESINHA DE PAULA BECKER 5692
160 173256  SILMARA BEGALKE 5692
161 229963 MARIELI DE MORAIS SILVA 5692
162 164771  MARILENE LEFKUM 5684
163 516432 ROSILENE MARIA BATISTA FRANCO 5676
164 821933 JANE CORREA DE SIQUEIRA HERBST 5632
165 715887 MARIA DA APARECIDA DA CRUZ FARIAS 5620
166 432850 VIRLENE PILZ 5620
167 227679 JOSENEIA GOMES DOS SANTOS DROSDECK 5596
168 506956  VIVIANE EMANUELE FERREIRA 5596
169 823088 PATRICIA BRITTO SIQUEIRA 5596
170 237279 VALERIA RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO TOMELIN 5596
171 122417 NOELI MASSANEIRO 5584
172 151978  LETICIA MARLI BACHMANN 5568
173 716704  LUIS ARI KRACHINSKI 5560
174 157370 ELAINE APARECIDA SCHMATZ DE FRANCA 5560
175 848047 MARIA IVONE WISCHRAL MADRUGA 5536
176 158469  SALETE IANDARA MARTINS ESTEFANI ESTEFANO 5500
177 172010 JOSIMARA KUCHNIER 5500
178 742046  ELISETE FORMIGARI STUBER 5488
179 727531  LUCIMARA MARIA VOSNIAK 5484
180 253961  MAGALI AP. HACKE FRAGOSO 5480
181 846772  HELLIN MARIA FERREIRA DAS CHAGAS 5472
182 718329  SILVIA DE PAULA. 5460
183 712669  MATILDE EUFRASIO 5460
184 834055  LEISLIE FRANCIELI VASCONCELOS DA SILVA 5460
185 831336 SAMIRA BUENO DE SIQUEIRA 5456
186 166733 ROSILENE WEISS CLEMENTE DE OLIVEIRA 5424
187 723227  ARLETE DA GLORIA ALVES DE LIMA PAULISTA 5396
188 830588 NORMA MARIA NEUMANN NENTWIG 5364
189 833263 ERONI APARECIDA FUNCK DE LIMA 5348
190 239385 CLAUDIA ZWARZERSKI BAUER 5296
191 840349 ANA MARIA MARTINS 5256
192 360052 ANA CLAUDIA BEJE 5240
193 732264  JACIRENE GREIM 5224
194 808491  OSNI BAY 5220
195 716712 CLAUDIONOR ZEITHAMMER 5180
196 108028 DENISE DE FREITAS ARAUJO 5160
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197 804907 ANGELITA CHINSKI THIEM 5156
198 843081  ANELISE SALVADOR 5128
199 844501  LINDACIR APARECIDA SABATKE JAROSZEWSKI 5124
200 708574  JULIANA MILDENBERGER 5112
201 710067 MARISETE RIBEIRO DA SILVA 5108
202 118195 ELISABETE APARECIDA MIRANDA 5092
203 408030 JOSI NEPPEL WOTROBA 5080
204 731480 SANDRA MARIA DO ROSARIO NORONHA DA SILVA 5064
205 158605 MARCIA DE LIMA 5028
206 161991 MURIELI SOARES DALLA ROSA 5020
207 441114  ANA PAULA MAXEMOWICZ 5000
208 204534  SONIA ERLI KRAUSS 4956
209 831205 ELENIR MOREIRA LEITE RIBEIRO 4924
210 717283 IRACEMA ALVES PADILHA LOWENBERGER 4888
211 231597 FERNANDA APARECIDA MATHIAS 4888
212 836065 CARINA ALTMANN 4856
213 841603 MARIA MADALENA MACHADO DOS SANTOS 4832
214 806115  JOICE PATRICIA PETERS 4828
215 334518 BRUNA MARI DA SILVA 4740
216 413635  SILMARA FRONCHAK 4732
217 340548 FABIANE MARLENE WOYTOWICZ 4728
218 156848  LINDAMIR DA CONCEICAO AUGUSTIN CIESLINSK 4648
219 904420 MARIA SALETE HOSTERT REVA 4648
220 740605 RAQUEL RODRIGUES 1ZIDIO 4644
221 131472  LUCIA DRYGLA MENDES 4636
222 720561  ANTONIETA MARAIA FRANCO 4588
223 160558  MICHELLI SIMOES D OLIVEIRA 4556
224 262637 ROSELI TEREZINHA FRANCO 4456
225 251981  JULIANE NARLOCH 4428
226 727263  MARLI RAUTTA BERTOLIN 4424
227 711374  ROSILENE APARECIDA UNGER DE LIMA 4260
228 321563 RELINDES APARECIDA ROSKAMP 4256
229 219499 ROSA APARECIDAIGNACIO DOS SANTOS 4200
230 208377 DIRCELENE DITTRICH PINTO 4100
231 511142  EMILAINE DE ALMEIDA 4040
232 407877  JOELMA MARCELA KLEMANN PAES DE FARIAS 3916
233 732014 MARIA DE LOURDES MORETO ELIAS 3780
234 435684 SANDRA GREIM 3712
235 157200 MAURA MIGUEL 3372
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IVONE PIRES DE LIMA ALONCO
SOLANGE VITORINA MAFRA KUPICKI

MARCIA STRECHAR WIRMOND DE MIRANDA

FRANCIELLI LISBOA DA LUZ
AURICIANE KMIECIK

6360
6088
6060
5196
5192
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851676
305102
506948
152331
108539
249425
302377
134250
516812
605976
441675
502242
720207
504957
417139
408598
412116
165626
154624
508342
434040
609696
414133
605684
166573
159135
451963
468121
513040
501663

GIZELI REGINA MEISTER

LIDIANE MATUCHAKI

FABIOLA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
ANDRIELE BODNAR SZOSTAK

LIRIA APARECIDA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS CHAGA

ALINE ZELINSKI HEYSE

JESSICA AUGUSTIN

VANILZE GROSSL

ALINE MARIA HERMES PUPO
VILMARA BECKER

ADRIANA SCHIFLER

JUSSARA MARIA GREIN
GLAUCIANA APARECIDA GREIN
ANGELICA IEDA PORTES SCHMOKEL
ALINE MARA JUNKES RAITHER
FERNANDA RODRIGUES XAVIER
CAROLINA WIELIVICK HANSCH
ELISETE DA SILVA

ADIRLENE MARIA KUICZEWSKI
MARISETE DUTKA

KARINE RODRIGUES DE BASTOS
MARINES MANDRIK

JOSEANE JUNGTON DA SILVA
DENISE DENCK

ROSICLER SLOGOVIECKI

JOZIANE AP URBANEK CHABLESKI
MARIA ISABEL ALVES DA ROSA
ELIZANGILA SIGNORELLI TABORDA
CAMILA EGER

CATIA JOSIANE GROSSL PESCHEL

6272
5952
5760
5748
5716
5716
5696
5544
5540
5460
5380
5300
5244
5128
5048
5020
4816
4584
4548
4480
4324
4260
4228
4160
4152
3780
3536
3320
3228
3164
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